THE BRENTON ARBORETUM Fee Schedule for Private Tours and Activities

School Field Trips* 10-50+ FREE FREE

Homeschools 10-50+ Membership Required N/A
Daycare Centers 10-50+ $1 per child $30* plus $1 per child
Youth Groups 10-50+ $1 per child $30* plus $1 per child
Summer Camps 10-50+ $1 per child $30* plus $1 per child
Up to15 $1 per participant $30* plus $1 per child
Families 16-30 $2 per participant $40* plus $1 per child
31-50 $3 per participant $50* plus $1 per child
) Up to15 $1 per participant $30* plus $1 per child

Businesses and — -
Orgerivetions 16-30 $2 per participant $40* plus $1 per child
31-50 $3 per participant $50* plus $1 per child
If your group exceeds 50 participants, please call The Brenton Arboretum at 515-992-4211

*School Field Trips: School-sponsored groups include formal classes, clubs, or teams directly

connected to and supported by an institution of primary education.

* Non-Member Fee: The non-member fee is due one week before the date of the activity.
Cancellations are accepted with full refund up to three days prior to your tour or activity date.
Cash or checks can be mailed to:

The Brenton Arboretum
25141 260" Street
Dallas Center, lowa 50063
Examples
» A member scout group attends three activities in one year, with 15 scouts per visit, for $95.
[$50 membership + (3 visits (15 kids x $1))] = $95
* A non-member scout group attends three activities in one year, with 15 scouts per visit, for $135.

[($30 non-membership fee x 3 visits) + (3 visits (15 kids x $1))] = $135

* A member summer camp attends three activities in one year with 50 children per visit, for $200.
[$50 membership + (3 visits (50 kids x $1))] = $200
* A non-member summer camp attends three activities in one year with 50 children per visit, for $240.

[($30 non-membership fee x 3 visits) + 3 visits (50 kids x $1)] = $240

* A member business visits with 20 participants twice in one year for $130.

[$50 membership + (2 visits (20 participants x $2))] = $130



